
2010 Payette National Forest Training Schedule  

Course Dates Location Coordinator 
Basic Fire School 

I-100, S-130, S-190, L-180 
June 7-11, 2010 Warm Lake Jean Gallagher 

jlgallagher@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0394 
Alexis Martin 
atmartin@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0747 

S-131 Firefighter Type 1 June 7, 2010 Warm Lake Rod Dines 
rwdines@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0311 

S-211 Portable Pumps and 
Water Use 

June 8-10, 2010 Warm Lake Rod Dines 
rwdines@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0311 

S-212 Wildland Fire 
Chainsaws 

June 14-18, 2010 McCall Todd Haynes 
cthaynes@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0370 

S-234 Ignition Devices May 17-18, 2010 New Meadows Dustin Doane 
dldoane@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0336 

S-244 Field Observer May 19-21, 2010 New Meadows Steve Cobb 
stephencobb@fs.fed.us 
208-253-0159 

S-260 Interagency Business 
Management 

June14-17,2010 McCall Vicki Ford 
vford@fs.fed.us 
208-253-0102 

S-271 Helicopter 
Crewmember 

May 25-28, 2010 Price Valley Matt Shaddle 
mmshaddle@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0306 

RT-271 Helicopter 
Crewmember Refresher 

May 27, 2010 Price Valley Matt Shaddle 
mmshaddle@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0306 

RT-378 ATGS Refresher May 17-21, 2010 McCall Larry Wilson 
lwilson01@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0381 

 

Send nominations to Course Coordinator. 
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